
PICTURE QUIZ?  

 

Identify the COMPANIES & PRODUCTS whose logos are used 

to spell out the below & write your answers on the attached sheet 
 

 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 



 

 
  

 
 

 

Identify the COMPANIES & PRODUCTS  

whose logos are used on the hand-out &  

write your answers below. 

 

                TEAM NAME:________________________ 
 

PICTURE  COMPANY/PRODUCT 

 1  

 2  

 3  

 4  

 5  

 6  

 7  

 8  
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WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/


 
  

 
 

 

Identify the COMPANIES & PRODUCTS  

whose logos are used on the hand-out &  

write your answers below. 

 

                TEAM NAME:________________________ 
 

PICTURE  COMPANY/PRODUCT 

 1 Sainsbury’s 

 2 Tesco 

 3 Levi’s 

 4 Facebook 

 5 Lidl 

 6 Asda 

 7 Argos 

 8 Lego 

 9 British Airways 

 10 BT 

 11 Ikea 

12 Boots 

13 Nintendo 

14 Qatar Airways 

15 Guinness 

16 ITV 

17 Heinz 

 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 
 


